Specification for Approval
Date: 2016/12/11
Customer :
TAI-TECH P/N: HCB-F-Series
CUSTOMER P/N:
DESCRIPTION: High Current Ferrite Chip Bead
QUANTITY: pcs
REMARK:

B 5750 5.7±0.2 5.0±0.3 1.8±0.2 0.5±0.3
3.Part Numbering
HCB 1608 KF - 121 T 20
A B C D E F
A: Series
B: Dimension L x W
C: Material Lead Free Material
D: Impedance 121=120Ω
E: Packaging T=Taping and Reel, B=Bulk(Bags)
F: Rated Current 20=2000mA
4.Specification
Tai-Tech
Impedance (Ω)
Test Frequency DC Resistance Rated Current
Part Number (MHz) (Ω) max. (mA)
HCB1608KF-300T30 30±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB1608KF-800T30 80±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB1608KF-121T20 120±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB1608KF-151T20 150±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB1608KF-221T20 220±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB1608KF-301T10 300±25% 100 0.20 1000
HCB1608KF-471T10 470±25% 100 0.20 1000
HCB1608KF-601T10 600±25% 100 0.20 1000
HCB2012KF-300T30 30±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB2012KF-800T30 80±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB2012KF-121T20 120±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB2012KF-151T20 150±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB2012KF-221T20 220±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB2012KF-301T10 300±25% 100 0.20 1000
HCB2012KF-471T10 470±25% 100 0.20 1000
TAI-TECH
P2.
Tai-Tech Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency DC Resistance Rated Current
Part Number (MHz) (Ω) max. (mA)
HCB2012KF-601T10 600±25% 100 0.20 1000
HCB3216KF-300T30 30±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB3216KF-500T30 50±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB3216KF-800T30 80±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB3216KF-121T20 120±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB3216KF-151T20 150±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB3216KF-301T10 300±25% 100 0.20 1000
HCB3216KF-471T10 470±25% 100 0.20 1000
HCB3216KF-501T30 500±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB3216KF-601T20 600±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB3225KF-600T40 60±25% 100 0.03 4000
HCB3225KF-900T20 90±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB3225KF-151T50 150±25% 100 0.02 5000
HCB3225KF-201T40 200±25% 100 0.03 4000
TAI-TECH
P3.
5. Reliability and Test Condition
Item Performance Test Condition